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Technical Specs

 

12 Multi-use pockets inside and outside organize tools and 
accessories. 
Opens wide for easy access to bag's contents. 
Padded reinforced web carrying handles and adjustable shoulder 
strap. 
16"L x 8 1/2"W x 10"H. 
 

 
●     16"L x 8 1/2"W x 10"H.

 

Description 

●     16"L x 8 1/2"W x 10"H.



S E W N  T O O L C A S E S

TTool Baool Bagsgs

Mechanic’s Tool Bag 
This handy “Mechanic’s Tool Bag” is similar to the GI tool bag used for decades
by the U.S. Military. Our water-repellent nylon fabric makes it much more
durable and with 8 sewn-in pockets on the inside and 2 divided snap pouches on
the outside, this compact utility bag will keep your smaller tools and parts
organized.

Outside Dim.
L W D
12" 6" 61/2"
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Platt#

MTB
MTB-BLU
MTB-BURG
MTB-GREEN

Colors

Black
Blue

Burgundy
Green

CLC Tool Bags & Bucket Organizers
Platt carries the complete CLC product line.
For additional info, please call for CLC’s full
line catalog.
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TTool Rool Rollsolls

Tool Rolls
Durable material that allows you to organize your tools and store them
in small places. 

Outside Dim.
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21" 12"
37" 14"
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Description

3 Zippered Bags
48 Pocket Bucket Organizer
14 Pocket Large Traytote Bag
37 Pocket Double Traytote Bag
22 Pocket Drawstring Bucket Bag
23 Pocket Standard BigMouth Bag
29 Pocket MegaMouth Bag
22 Pocket Large BigMouth Bag
30 Pocket Roller Tote Bag
42 Pocket Sideglide Roller Bag
28 Pocket Tool Pouch
61 Pocket Bucket Organizer

Platt#

CLC1101
CLC1119
CLC1139
CLC1141
CLC1148
CLC1161
CLC1162
CLC1165
CLC1167
CLC1168
CLC1526
CLC4122

CLC Gloves

Handyman
General purpose glove designed for uses like: Carpentry,
Automotive, Basic Utility, Plumbing, Assembly Use, etc.

Boxer
Box Handler gloves designed for professional uses like:
Warehouse, Transportation, Material/Box Handling,  Parcel
Delivery, Low Abrasive Applications, etc.

Tradesman
Heavy utility gloves designed for professional uses like:
Carpentry, Framing, Roofing, Material Handling, Demolition,
Electrical/HVAC, etc.

CLC1526

CLC1139

CLC1101

CLC1168

CLC1148 CLC1161 CLC1162

CLC1167

Platt#

CLC125S
CLC125M
CLC125L
CLC125XL
CLC125XXL

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
XX Large

Platt#

CLC135S
CLC135M
CLC135L
CLC135XL
CLC135XXL

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
XX Large

Platt#

CLC145S
CLC145M
CLC145L
CLC145XL
CLC145XXL

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
XX Large

CLC1119

CLC1141

CLC1165

CLC4122
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